

THE FEDERATION OF PAKISTAN CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY وفساق ايسوان مسائے تجسارت وصنعت - ياكسستان

FPCCI/Awards.Sponsorships-46/2022 - 73 2 2 15th December 2022



46th FPCCI EXPORT AWARDS— SPONSORSHIPS Last date of Confirmations: Monday, 16th January 2023

We are pleased to inform you that the Federation of Pakistan Chambers of Commerce & Industry (FPCCI) is organizing its 46th edition of Export Awards, which is expected to be held in the month of February 2023. The event will be graced by the VVIP of Pakistan as the Chief Guest. The Export Awards Function is the most prestigious event of the Private Sector which is attended by Parliamentarians, Diplomats, Bureaucrats, Business elite, etc.

FPCCI Export Awards have earned recognition on National and International level. Consequently the Export Awards Winners have been enjoying credibility and great repute in international business circles resulting in multiplication of their exports.

It goes without saying that FPCCI Export Awards Function is highly projected by Press and Electronic Media by bringing Special Supplements and direct coverage of the event. FPCCI's preparations are underway to organize 46th Export Awards Function in a most dignified and befitting manner with your kind support and cooperation.

FPCCI Export Award Function also provides opportunities to your esteemed organization to participate in the prestigious function through sponsorships against which FPCCI offers great benefits in terms of publicity and projection of your organization. If you are interested in any of the categories of sponsorship you are requested to kindly send us your confirmation at the earliest, or preferably by Monday, 16th January 2023 indicating the category of sponsorship, so that we may make necessary arrangements accordingly. Please note that the payment of sponsorship is to be made in advance, under account title "The Federation of Pakistan Chambers of Commerce & Industry". .

For further details of sponsorships, please visit us at www.fpcci.org.pk or contact Mr. Mahmood Ahmed, Deputy Secretary General FPCCI (0300-8284415) and Ms. Mehreen A. Razzak, Director FPCCI (0321-7004094) or 021-35873691-94 or info@fpcci.org.pk or at the following authorized Officers of FPCCI Capital & Regional Offices:

FPCCI CAPITAL OFFICE ISLAMABAD

FPCCI Capital Office, Islamabad Mr. Shafiq Ahmed Additional Secretary General C. 0300-8049469 T. (051) 2251891-3,

E. Islamabad.capital@fpcci.org.pk

FPCCI REGIONAL OFFICE PESHAWAR

FPCCI Regional Office, Peshawar Engr. Khalid Halder, Regional Secretary C. 0345-9199716, T. 091-9225362-63-64 E. peshawar.regional@fpcci.org.pk

FPCCI REGIONAL OFFICE LAHORE

FPCCI Regional Office, Lahore Brig Sohail Masood Alvi, Retd Regional Secretary C. 0300-8528695 T. 042-36676645-46 Lahore.regional@fpcci.org.pk

FPCCI REGIONAL OFFICE QUETTA

FPCCI Regional Office, Quetta Mr. Manzoor Khokhar, Regional Secretary C. 0332-7860717. T. 0812826472 E. quetta.regional@fpcci.org.pk

We look forward to have valued cooperation to make this mega event a success.

With regards.

Brig Iftikhar Opel, SI (M), Retd Secretary General

FPCCI Head Office, Karachi

Federation House, Main Clifton, Block-5, Abdullah Shah Ghazi Road, Karachi-75600, Pakistan. Tel: (92-21) 35873691-94 Fax: (92-21) 35874332 E-mail: info@fpcci.org.pk Web: www.fpcci.org.pk

FPCCI Capital Office, Islamabad Capital House, G-8/1, Aiwan-e-Sanat-o-Tijarat Road, Mauve Area, Islamabad

Tel: (92-51) 2251891-3, 2289303 Fax: (92-42) 36670972 Fax: (92-51) 2251894 E-mail: islamabad.capital@fpcci.org.pk E-mail: lahore.regional@fpcci.org.pk

FPCCI Regional Office, Lahore 50-A, Tufail Road, Lahore Cantt

Tel: (92-42) 36670970-71

FPCCI Regional Office, Peshawar

Office No-4, 2nd Floor, Al-Fatah Medicine Center, New Krishanpura, Near Bank of Punjab, Main G-T Road, Peshawar, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan. Tel: (92-91) 9225362-63-64

E-mail: peshawar.regional@fpcci.org.pk

FPCCI Regional Office, Quetta Office No.7, 2nd Floor, QCCI Building, Zarghoon Road,

Ouetta, Cantt, Pakistan, Tel: (081) 2826472 E-mail: quetta.regional@fpcci.org.pk FPCCI Regional Office, Gwadar

Business Centre, Gwadar Free Zone, Pak-China Friendship Road, Gwadar Tel: (92-86) 4211112

E-mail: gwadar.regional@fpcci.org.pk



46TH FPCCI EXPORT AWARDS

www.fpcci.org.pk

Sponsorship Packages Diamond, Platinum, Gold, Silver, Bronze



The Federation of Pakistan Chambers of Commerce & Industry
Federation House, Main Clifton, Karachi, Pakistan
Tel: 021-35873691-94 e-Mail. info@fpcci.org.pk URL: www.fpcci.org.pk

Je,

46th FPCCI Export Awards

Sponsorship - Facilities

EXPORT A WAT OF THE PROGRESS THROUGH EXPORTS	Diamond	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Digital Wall on SMDs	10 x 10	10 x 10	10 x 10	10 x 10	10 x 10
Number of possible sponsors	2	2	4	4	4
Event complimentary invitation Cards	10 Persons	10 Persons	5 Persons	5 Persons	3 Persons
Color Advertisement in the Export Awards Souvenir	Front Inside (on availability)	Back Inside (on availability)	Ordinary	Ordinary	Ordinary
Placement of Electronic Stands at entrance area (will be provided by the Sponsor)	√ 5	✓ ₄	√ 3	✓ ₂	√ 1
Logo in event Awards Souvenir as Sponsoring Organization	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sponsor's Profile distribution for visitors (by the Sponsor)	✓	1	✓	✓	0
Chairs will be reserved for the Sponsoring Organization	10 Persons	10 Persons	6 Persons	6 Persons	√ 4 Persons
Recognition in welcome speech during the event	✓	1	✓	1	1
Company Promo played during the event on Digital Screen	✓ 1m	✓ 30s			-
Lounge at the entrance area of the event to publicize the activities of the company (by Sponsor)	✓	~		-	-
Distribution of gift items by the Sponsor	1	1	1	✓	1

FPCCI will present **Special Crest** to the Sponsored Companies as **Token of Appreciation**, who applies in any of the above category of Sponsorship Package.

For further details, please contact **Mr. Mahmood Ahmed**, Deputy Secretary General FPCCI (0300-8284415) and **Ms. Mehreen A. Razzak**, Director FPCCI (0321-7004094) or 021-35873691-94 or info@fpcci.org.pk





46th FPCCI Export Awards Sponsorship packages

Please mark your preferred sponsoring package

Diamond Sponsoring Package	Rs. 2.5 million	
Platinum Sponsoring Package	Rs. 2.0 million	
Gold Sponsoring Package	Rs. 1.5 million	
Silver Sponsoring Package	Rs. 1.0 million	
Bronze Sponsoring Package	Rs. 0.5 million	
☐ We would like to give our consent on the in touch with us.	above marked sponsorship package. Ple	ease get
Registration:		
Company name:		
Address:		,,,,,,,,,,
City:		
Telephone:		
Name of Contact Person:	Designation:	
Cell number: E	mail:	
We herewith confirmed by our signature the	above chosen sponsoring package:	
Confirmed and authorized by:		
	Name, Signature, Company Stam	р

